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Newtown - Maesydail - Newtown  Service 86C (MGAO086C) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th January 2022 until further notice 

Days:  SD          
Operator: OWNC TANV OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC 

Newtown Bus Station D  0725 -- 0905 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1535 1705 1805 
Tesco 0728 -- | 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1538 1708 1808 
Treowen, Ysgol/School 0732 -- | 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1542 1712 1812 
Garth Owen, Siop/Shop 0734 -- 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1544 1714 1814 
Maesyrhandir, Square 0736 -- 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1546 1716 1816 
Maesydail 0738 -- 0913 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1548 1718 1818 
Mochdre Industrial Estate 0739 -- | | | | | | | 1720 | 
Coleg Powys, Campus | 0840 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1550 | | 
Vaynor Turning Circle 0744 0844 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1554 1725 1822 
Trehafren, Lon Gwern 0748 0850 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1558 1729 1826 
Trehafren Roundabout 0750 0852 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1600 1731 1828 
Newtown Bus Station D 0753 0855 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1603 1734 1830 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
OWNC Owens of Oswestry 
TANV Tanat Valley Coaches 

 
 

Newtown Bus Station - Newtown Bus Station via Maesydail - Trehafren  Service 86C (MGAO086C) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 4th January 2022 until further notice 

Operator: OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC OWNC 

Newtown Bus Station D  0905 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1535 1705 1805 
Tesco | 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1538 1708 1808 
Treowen, Ysgol/School | 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1542 1712 1812 
Garth Owen, Siop/Shop 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1544 1714 1814 
Maesyrhandir, Square 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1546 1716 1816 
Maesydail 0913 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1548 1718 1818 
Mochdre Industrial Estate | | | | | | | 1720 | 
Coleg Powys, Campus 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1550 | | 
Vaynor Turning Circle 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1554 1725 1822 
Trehafren, Lon Gwern 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1558 1729 1826 
Trehafren Roundabout 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1600 1731 1828 
Newtown Bus Station D 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1603 1734 1830 

 
 


